Pos Num
1 208
2 483
3 23
4 273
5 221
6 314
7 290
8 98
9 360

10 25
11 13
12 380
13 309
14 220
15 466
16 71
17 209
18 113
19 341
20 45
21 514
22 17
23 404
24 269
25 11
26 484
27 53
28 472
29 905
30 22
31 203
32 340
33 183
34 116
35 64
36 365
37 222
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CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

Atleta

IRENE HONORINA PAIXAO

VALERIA VIANA SILVA

ANA LUIZA FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUES
LARISSA FELIZ DINIZ

JANIA APARECIDA GONCALVES
LUCIENE DOS SANTOS

LILIAN LORENA SANTIAGO RIBEIRO

DEISIANE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA
GONCALVES

MARIA REGINA CABRAL CAMPOS
ANA LUIZA TORRES LAGE SILVA
ALINE OLIVEIRA PENA OLIVER
MICHELINE GARCIA MATOS
LUCIA SILVA SANTOS MELLO
JANAINA MARIA DOS SANTOS
TAINA GUIMARAES NUNES
CLAUDIA DE LIMA SIMOES

IRENE LUIZA FULLY

EDUARDA LAGE SILVA FERREIRA
MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS LETRO
BRENDA SOARES S. DE OLIVEIRA
HELIA KELI DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CARLOS DA SILVA

PATRICIA SANTIAGO DINIZ

LAIS LEMOS ALMEIDA

ALICE DE ARAUJO FERREIRA SILVA
VALONIA MAYRA FERREIRA
CAMILA ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA
TAUANE MARCELE F. DUARTE FERREIRA
CRISTIANE COUTINHO MENEZES
ANA LETICIA PINTO FIGUEIREDO
IANY LANA LAYSA

MARIA APARECIDA DE FATIMA
OLIVEIRA

GRAZIELA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
SIQUEIRA

ELAINE CRISTINA DE SOUZA
CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA

MARIANNA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA
JAQUELINE CARVALHO JAQUES
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Idd.

34
40
28
25
44
43
34
38

63
35
38
54
54
38
29
41
50
21
45
32
45
40
41
38
40
26
33
37
47
26
20
61

47

42
31
30
37

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F4049
F1629
F1629
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039

F6069
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059
F3039
F1629
F4049
F5059
F1629
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F1629
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1629
F1629
F6069

F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

N R R
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10
10
11
12

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

Equipe
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
ELITE
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO

SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
ELITE
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO
AVULSO
LIFE FITNESS/INTENSE
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

ELITE

AVULSO
AVULSO
SMEL
SPEEDY FOX

Tempo
00:21:08
00:24:51
00:25:08
00:25:50
00:26:20
00:26:35
00:26:46
00:27:08

00:27:20
00:27:36
00:27:44
00:27:48
00:28:24
00:28:52
00:28:58
00:29:02
00:29:13
00:29:34
00:29:40
00:29:46
00:29:51
00:29:53
00:30:06
00:30:11
00:30:16
00:30:34
00:30:59
00:31:16
00:31:19
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:21

00:31:26

00:31:29
00:31:29
00:31:30
00:31:33



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

13/01/2025 - 10:34:52

134
475
82
123
150
161
425
62
264
490
477
66
186
330

356
470
167
80
68
42
272
63
430
364

427
355
278
432
35
339
277
274

363
55
446
166
488

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

FABIANA DE FATIMA PEREIRA PIRES
THAILINI VIEIRA PIRES

DALYLLA MAYRYA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ELIDIANE SILVA COELHO MAIA
FRANCIANA LOPES

GABRIELA GOMES PEREIRA CHAVES
REGINA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CAROLINA TORRES LAGE SILVA

KELLY MARA SOARES ALVARENGA SILVA
VILMA IGNEZ DE SOUZA

THAIS FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA
CHEILA NASCIMENTO SOARES
GUARACIARA COUTO SILVA

MARCIA MARIA

MARIA LUIZA CRUZ BATISTA

TATIANE LEITE DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
GEISIARA IZABEL DOS SANTOS CLAUDIO
REGINA BORGES

ISA MARA BARBOSA

ARIANE LOISE DE ARAUIJO

LARISSA COSTA PEREIRA

CAROLINE CRISTINA SOUZA DE FATIMA
RENATA FIGUEIREDO SOARES
MARIANA BENEVIDES

AGNEIA DIAS MAIA MOREIRA

REJANE DE SOUZA SILVA TOTO

MARIA JOSE LELES

LARISSE GOMES

RENILDA DE SOUZA GOMES

ANIELY ALVES GOMES

MARIA APARECIDA DE ARAUJO
LARISSA STEFANE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LARISSA GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS DE
ASSIS

MARIA THERESA MOREIRA MENDES
CAMYLA OLIVEIRA DUARTE BISSIATTI
ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS DANIEL
GEICIANE FERNANDES PAULA

VERA LUCIA DE ALMEIDA
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42
17
59
39
30
31
39
38
44
45
33
33
53
44

18
26
35
47
25
30
26
32
49
45
51
45
56
26
46
40
55
25
29

51
35
57
36
68

FEM

FA049
F1629
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
FA049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
FA049

F1629
F1629
F3039
FA049
F1629
F3039
F1629
F3039
FA049
FA049
F5059
FA049
F5059
F1629
FA049
F4049
F5059
F1629
F1629

F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
F6069

11

13
14
15
16
17
12
13
18
19

20
14

21
10
22
15
16

17

11
18
19
8
12
13

23
10
24

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO
CORRE 5
CORRE 5
CORRE 5
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

ELITE
AVULSO
AVULSO

AC RUNNERS
AC RUNNERS
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
PAPA LEGUAS
FUTSAMBA
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
ELITE
FUTSAMBA

00:31:36
00:31:37
00:31:57
00:32:01
00:32:06
00:32:15
00:32:16
00:32:18
00:32:19
00:32:19
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:28
00:32:31

00:32:37
00:32:53
00:33:00
00:33:06
00:33:06
00:33:10
00:33:13
00:33:20
00:33:24
00:33:25
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:34
00:33:36
00:33:43
00:33:46
00:33:51
00:33:55
00:34:03

00:34:07
00:34:20
00:34:23
00:34:26
00:34:31



76 349
77 216
78 385
79 54
80 237
81 176
82 291
83 286
84 318
85 260
86 148
87 887
88 147
89 19
90 @ 498
91 499
92 485
93 381
94 163
95 133
96 338
97 36
98 151
99 299
100 256
101 162
102 181
103 288
104 213
105 393
106 126
107 916
108 389
109 178
110 402
111 311
112 266

13/01/2025 - 10:34:52

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

MARIA DO CARMO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDES

IVANILDA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAN PINTO COELHO

CAMILLE DUARTE MARTINS SILVA
JORDANIA LISBOA ROCHA ASSIS
GILSELE ALEXANDRA VIANA ARAUJO
LILIAN MARA FERREIRA

LETHICIA VERAS

LUCINEIA DUARTE BRANDAO
KAROLINE GABRIELE SOUZA BRITO

FLAVIA PAULA SPINDOLA

SOFIA VIANA COSTA

FLAVIA GUERRA DRUMOND

ANA CLARA DUARTE BRANDAO
VIVIANE MAGALHAES BATISTA SILVA
VIVIANE MONTEIRO

VALQUIRIA PASCOAL DE SOUZA
DUARTE

MICHELLY COSTA SILVA
GABRIELA SOUZA
FABIANA APARECIDA VALADARES

MARGARETH MARTINS BRAGANCA
LEMOS

ANITA MARCIA DE SOUZA SILVA
FRANCIELE PAULA SPINDOLA GALVANI
LUANA LACERDA DE A. DUARTE LAGE
KALINE SILVA MORAIS

GABRIELA LUCAS KELES SANTIAGO
GIZELE PALAURO ROSA DA SILVA
LIDIANE APARECIDA MENDES LAGE
ISABELLA FLAVIA SOARES SILVA
NAYARA DAYANE

EMANOELA BARBOSA RODRIGUES
LUZIA PEREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS
NATALI KATIELEM DOS SANTOS SENA
GIOVANIA NATALIA VIANA MAIA
PATRICIA ALVARENGA DUARTE
LUCIANA DUARTE OLIVEIRA

KENIA PASCOAL

5KM
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47

52
55

23
41
38
40
25
50
22

43
14
43
20
37
35
50

28
36
38
71

62
33
35
49
36
50
41
21
35
30
58
24
47
19
32
45

FEM

F4049

F5059
F5059

F1629
F4049
F3039
F4049
F1629
F5059
F1629

FA049
FO015
FA049
F1629
F3039
F3039
F5059

F1629
F3039
F3039
F7099

F6069
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
FA049
F1629
F3039
F3039
F5059
F1629
F4049
F1629
F3039
FA049

20

11

14
21
25
22
15
12
16

23

24
17
26
27
13

18
28
29

4
30
31
25
32
14
26
19
33
34
15
20
27
21
35
28

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

SPEEDY FOX

SPEEDY FOX

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
MOVIMENT FITNNES
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

PERFORMANCE
FITNESS

AVULSO
AVULSO
SMEL
AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
UNIMED
AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO
ELITE

ELITE
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

ELITE

ACADEMIA IMPACTO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

00:34:33

00:34:34
00:34:41

00:34:47
00:34:54
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:03
00:35:08
00:35:29

00:35:32
00:35:33
00:35:34
00:35:41
00:35:47
00:35:53
00:35:57

00:36:07
00:36:08
00:36:09
00:36:09

00:36:14
00:36:16
00:36:17
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:27
00:36:29
00:36:31
00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:47
00:36:58
00:37:00



113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149

13/01/2025 - 10:34:52

315

211

476
72

259
296
248
149
469
463
447

229
267

46
253
451
295
473
362
511
343
263
361
357
391
907

26
319

31
392
410
326
405

345
403
70
462

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

LUCILENE AGOSTINHA DOS SANTOS
ISABELLA CRISTINA COUTO SILVA
THAIS CRISTINA ROSADO CARVALHO

CLAUDIA RODRIGUES CARVALHO
MAGALHAES

KAROLINE DUARTE DE ALMEIDA
LOURENA COSTA RODRIGUES
JULIANA CAROLYNE CUNHA COSTA
FLAVIANA TEIXEIRA MALAQUIAS
TATIANE FERREIRA TEIXEIRA
SUELLEN MAYRA ROCHA ALMEIDA

ROSANGELA MARIA ARRUDA
NASCIMENTO

JESSICA BRUNA VALGAS ANICIO

KYARA KRYSTHINE MENDES SILVA
ALMEIDA

BRUNA MAYRA GONCALVES
JUNIA KELLES SILVA

ANDREIA VIANA

LORRAINE LIMA

TAYLINE EMANUELE DE FREITAS
MARIA ROSARIA DA SILVA
ISABELLA VITORIO COLETTO
MARIA CLARA AGUIAR SANTOS
KELLY DA SILVA COSTA

MARIA RITA MARTINS B. LEMOS
MARIA LUIZA MONTEIRO LEITE
NATANY NATIELY MADEIRA PIRES

ALESSANDRA JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS
ANDRADE SOUZA

ANA TEREZA FERREIRA DE SA
LUCIVANIA NUNES

ANGELA MARIA ESTORARI TOMAS
NATHALIA LAGE VARGAS

POLIANA CAROLINA VALADARES
LUIZA CUPERTINO XAVIER DA SILVA

PATRICIA STEFFANI JACOME DE
CARVALHO

MARIA CLARA MENDES MARTINS
PATRICIA CARVALHO GONCALVES
CLAUDIA APARECIDA SANTOS SENA
SIMONE CRISTINA LEITE MORAES

5KM

b I o B o B

b I o e o I o e o B o B |

b o e o e I o I e A e A e A o A A

b e e o e o e o B o B
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45
29
30
33

39
31
28
34
38
43
64

32
22

33
36
47
25
32
52
33
17
46
37
25
35
48

39
63
59
26
36
32
37

17
33
33
41

FEM

F4049
F1629
F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F1629
F3039
F3039
FA049
F6069

F3039
F1629

F3039
F3039
F4049
F1629
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1629
F4049
F3039
F1629
F3039
F4049

F3039
F6069
F5059
F1629
F3039
F3039
F3039

F1629
F3039
F3039
FA049

29
22
36
37

38
39
23
40
41
30

42
24

43
44
31
25
45
16
46
26
32
47
27
48
33

49
6
17
28
50
51
52

29
53
54
34

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO

AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX

CAIXA ECONOMICA
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX

AVULSO
MULHER MARAVILHA
ELITE
AVULSO
AVULSO

PAPA LEGUAS
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
SMEL
AVULSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

STRIDES
SPEEDY FOX

00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:04
00:37:04

00:37:11
00:37:11
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:19
00:37:19
00:37:23

00:37:25
00:37:28

00:37:30
00:37:35
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:40
00:37:45
00:37:45
00:37:45
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:37:50
00:38:05
00:38:29

00:38:30
00:38:48
00:38:49
00:38:54
00:38:55
00:38:56
00:38:57

00:39:06
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:22



150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

163
164

165

166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

13/01/2025 - 10:34:52

106

307
426
395
366
460
350
352
500
512
354
24
111

401
418

21

906

20
342
478
347

60
205
124
164
193
353
261
471
359
419
282
317
235
370
142
120

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

DRIELLE CRISTINA DA CRUZ ALEIXO

LUCIA HELENA G. CHAVES

REGINA CELY DA SILVA SANTOS
NELIA APARECIDA JERONIMO CUNHA
MARIANNE MONTEIRO OLIVEIRA
SILVANA OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO

MARIA EDDUARDA OLIVEIRA FONSECA

MARIA EDUARDA MARTINS ALVES
VIVIANE RIBEIRO

ELAINE APARECIDA GREGORIO
MARIA JANAINE CAMARGOS

ANA LUIZA OLIVEIRA DAMASCENO
EDNA ELENA MAIA

PALOMA CORDEIRO
RAIANE COUTO DAS GRACAS

ANA LAURA HENRIQUES ARAUJO
FERREIRA

MARIA FERNANDA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
NUNES

ANA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA MAIA
MARIA CECILIA SILVA MOURA
THAMIRES LAGE COSTA

MARIA DA LUZ GONCALVES
CAROLINA DE SOUZA ANDRADE
ILDENIA MARIA FIGUEIREDO

ELISA SILVEIRA DE ALMEIDA
GABRIELA VITORIA DA CUNHA
HELIDA MAGALHAES

MARIA GORETE SILVA VIEIRA
KAROLINE SOUZA CAMPOS

TATIANE ROSA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA PIEDADE GUIMARAES
RAIMUNDA DA SILVA FARIA
LEILIANE DE ABREU SILVA
LUCIMARY APARECIDA SILVA COELHO
JOICE DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARIZA ANTONIA DA SILVA
FERNANDA CRISTINA SPINDOLA
ELIANE FATIMA SILVA FERREIRA

5KM
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36

47
57
48
35
50
33
22
37
44
35
18
57

29
21

25

18

30
25
28
59
31
50
39
20
41
64
31
41
59
73
35
39
29
49
42
56

FEM

F3039

F4049
F5059
FA049
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1629
F3039
FA049
F3039
F1629
F5059

F1629
F1629

F1629

F1629

F3039
F1629
F1629
F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1629
FA049
F6069
F3039
FA049
F5059
F7099
F3039
F3039
F1629
FA049
F4049
F5059

35
18
36
55
19
56
30
57
37
58
31
20

32

33

34

59
35
36
21
60
22
61
37
38
7
62
39
23
2
63
64
38
40
41
24

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
PAPA LEGUAS
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
PAPA LEGUAS
MOVIDA

AVULSO
AVULSO

SAUDE EM
MOVIMENTO

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

AVULSO

AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

MULHER MARAVILHA

SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
CAIXA ECONOMICA
AVULSO
PAPA LEGUAS
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

00:39:30

00:39:34
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:40:08
00:40:08
00:40:15
00:40:17
00:40:19
00:40:21
00:40:22
00:40:23
00:40:32

00:40:37
00:40:40

00:40:41

00:40:42

00:40:50
00:40:58
00:41:00
00:41:02
00:41:02
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:41:05
00:41:13
00:41:18
00:41:20
00:41:20
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:41:43
00:41:53
00:42:02
00:42:08
00:42:18



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

205
206

207

208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

220

221
222

13/01/2025 - 10:34:52

358
455
84
312
86
465
328
50
449
308
15
97
434
152
902
344
369
141

52
275

10

292
464
249

252
29

467
429
367
387
212
346

67

908
920

CORRIDA CIRCUITO DA LUA NOVA

MARIA PERPETUA DE ALMEIDA TERCIO
SARA CRISTIANE MATOS SILVERIO
DANIELA CARLA ANDRADE

LUCIANA MARIA DOS SANTOS
DARIANE GOBIRA ALVES VALENCA
TAILYNE MENDES

MARCELLA FIGUEIREDO

CAMILA CECILIA RIBEIRO SOARES
ROSILENE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
LUCIA MARIA DA SILVA

AMANDA COSTA

DEIDIANE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA
RINARA BARBOSA NUNES DE SOUZA

FRANCIENE GOMES CORNELIO DA SILVA

ANA FLAVIA SILVA ANDRADE
MARIA CLARA MADEIRA DE LISBOA
MARINA SILVA MENDES

FERNANDA CAROLINA DE FREITAS
ALCANTARA

CAMILA LAGE DE OLIVEIRA
LARISSA JUNIA ESTEVAM

ALICE ALVES DOS SANTOS

LIVIA CARLA COSTA RAMOS
SUELY GERALDA COSTA RAMOS

JULIANA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDES

JUNIA CLARA VIEIRA SOARES

ANDREA GONCALVES MOREIRA MELO
ADRIANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

TALIA ARIADINA

RENATA APARECIDA GOMES

MARIEL DRUMOND E FREITAS
MYLENA SANTOS ALVES

ISABELLA DRUMOND E FREITAS

MARIA CONCEICAO FERREIRA
GONCALVES

CIDINEIA DA PENHA COUTO S. MARTINS

LAGE
AMANDA NATHIELY SOUZA OLIVEIRA
RAISSA ROCHA LOPES
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69
41
45
42
44
36
24
26
28
43
28
38
35
46
26
28
24
28

24
30

13

13
51
38

28
43
35
29
39
26
26
29
63

51

24
25

FEM

F6069
F4049
FA049
F4049
FA049
F3039
F1629
F1629
F1629
F4049
F1629
F3039
F3039
FA049
F1629
F1629
F1629
F1629

F1629
F3039

FO015

FO015
F5059
F3039

F1629
FA049
F3039
F1629
F3039
F1629
F1629
F1629
F6069

F5059

F1629
F1629

42
43
44
45
65
39
40
41
46
42
66
67
47
43
44
45
46

47

25
68

48
48
69
49
70
50
51
52

26

53
54
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SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
SPEEDY FOX
ITAGLASS
MULHER MARAVILHA
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
AVULSO
GAIA RUNNERS
GAIA RUNNERS

AVULSO

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

ELITE
ELITE
SMEL

CAIXA ECONOMICA
AC RUNNERS
AVULSO
ELITE
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

SPEEDY FOX

00:42:24
00:42:33
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:42:35
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:30
00:43:38
00:43:41
00:43:47
00:43:50
00:43:53
00:43:53
00:43:54

00:43:55
00:43:57

00:43:59

00:44:12
00:44:12
00:44:15

00:44:17
00:44:22
00:44:30
00:44:33
00:44:45
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:00
00:45:04

00:45:15

00:45:15
00:45:15



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237

238
239
240
241
242

243
244

245
246
247

248
249
250
251
252

253
254
255
256

257
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919
206
444
217
445
32
175
276
320

909
287
258
85
12
179

368

497

482
41
37

452
101

95
411
271

468
231
246
298
289

297

474

788
18

59
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ANA CLARA BOTELLO MENDES

INEZ APARECIDA OLIVEIRA COELHO
ROSA APARECIDA MORAES

IZABELA ROCHA MARQUES

ROSALINA DOS SANTOS VIANA
ANGELICA FERREIRA ASSIS

GILCELIA COSTA AGUIAR

LARISSA MARIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

LUDMILA KETHLIN SANTANA DE
MOURA

MARIA DE FATIMA MACEDO DUARTE
LIDIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS

KARINA LUCI OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
DARIANE FERNANDES DIAS

ALICE FERNANDES LUZ

GIRLANE ARLINDA DO NASCIMENTO
LAGE

MARINA RAMOS DUARTE

VIVIAN ALVES VIEIRA

VALDIRENE LUCIA RAMOS DUARTE
ARIANA ANSELMO CUNHA
ANNIELY NATALIA DE ALMEIDA

SABRINA SAMARA DA S. GOMES
DENISE MARCIA MOREIRA

DEBORA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
POLIANE TAMARA NASCIMENTO
LARISSA ALMEIDA SILVA

TATIANA ESTELINA LIMA
JESSICA PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA
JOSIANE ALVARENGA SILVA
LUANA GABRIELE FONSECA
LIGIA ANIDIA SANTANA COSTA

LUANA CECILIA COSTA RAMOS
THABITA RODRIGUES SOUZA SILVA
THAUANNE KETELLY DA COSTA LIMA

ANA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA DO
AMARAL

CAROLINA BORGES LOPES

5KM

M T m M M m b e T T T e o O o I o B i

b I o B o B B |

b I o e o I o I

b I o B o B

29
55
52
23
29
44
52
17
17

24
40
34
29
20
39

15
43
47
39
23

30
42

41
37
17

32
34
39
24
22

15
28
21
35

29

FEM

F1629
F5059
F5059
F1629
F1629
F4049
F5059
F1629
F1629

F1629
F4049
F3039
F1629
F1629
F3039

FO015
F4049
F4049
F3039
F1629

F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039
F1629

F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629
F1629

FO015
F1629
F1629
F3039

F1629

55
27
28
56
57
49
29
58
59

60
50
71
61
62
72

51
52
73

74

53
75

76
77
78
63

64
65
79

66
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ELITE
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
MOVIMENT FITNNES
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

SEMAPA

AVULSO

SEMAPA
SPEEDY FOX

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

AVULSO

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

SMMA
AVULSO

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

AVULSO
AVULSO
SMEL
CAIXA ECONOMICA

ITABIRA
PARALIMPICA/APAE

ELITE
AVULSO
SMEL
AVULSO

AVULSO

00:45:17
00:45:30
00:45:36
00:45:36
00:45:38
00:46:09
00:46:09
00:46:22
00:46:28

00:46:34
00:46:49
00:46:54
00:47:01
00:47:03
00:47:08

00:47:11
00:47:34
00:47:52
00:48:11
00:48:41

00:48:59
00:49:22

00:49:33
00:49:47
00:51:07

00:51:10
00:51:11
00:51:29
00:51:30
00:52:19

00:52:28
00:52:52
00:52:52
00:53:05

00:53:43
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5KM FEM
258 384 MIRIAN GONCALVES VIEIRA F 27 F1629 67 AVULSO 00:54:45
259 214 ISABELLA STEPHANY GONCALVES F 22 F1629 68 AVULSO 00:55:26
OLIVEIRA
260 351 MARIA EDUARDA ANDRADE TORRES F 17 F1629 69 AVULSO 01:16:09
261 170 GEOVANNA BRAGANCA COSTA F 18 F1629 70 AVULSO 01:20:16
262 257 KAMILLY GOMES MILANIO F 21 F1629 71 AVULSO 01:20:17
263 247 JULIA PEREIRA MILANIO F 18 F1629 72 AVULSO 01:20:42
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